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Toorak College
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER BREITFUSS Peter (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 1.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

NEUWRITH Florian (AUT) NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 11:30 11:45

LIST n°20190620

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

27/07/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 27/07/2019 at 12:02  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 130 HOSKING Jessica D1G ALP 27.33 26.55 53.88

2 111 SAYERS Ella D1G ALP 27.87 27.18 55.05 1.17

3 113 STOCKER Molly D1G ALP 31.49 33.09 1:04.58 10.70

4 112 GAMON Corinne D1G ALP 32.76 32.99 1:05.75 11.87

5 122 WILSON Chilli D4G ALP 33.84 33.50 1:07.34 13.46

6 117 BACON Annabelle D3G ALP 34.45 34.36 1:08.81 14.93

7 114 BOLITHO Mia D2G ALP 34.74 34.24 1:08.98 15.10

8 118 MENZIES Tess D3G ALP 35.07 36.11 1:11.18 17.30

9 119 BYRNE Laura D3G ALP 35.49 35.80 1:11.29 17.41

10 115 HARMAN Sophie D2G ALP 36.45 35.09 1:11.54 17.66

11 120 MENZIES Emma D3G ALP 36.37 36.62 1:12.99 19.11

12 121 HANCOCK Zuri D4G ALP 41.80 39.62 1:21.42 27.54

13 116 CAMERON Phoebe D2G ALP 36.63 1:03.03 1:39.66 45.78

14 123 BRAMALL Tilly D5G ALP 1:31.23 1:33.26 3:04.49 2:10.61

Did Not Start - Run 1 (5)

125 PARSONS Beatrice D5G ALP DNS DNS

126 WHITWORTH Saasha D1G ALP DNS DNS

127 JACKSON Sophie D1G ALP DNS DNS

128 GARDENER Deb D1G ALP DNS DNS

129 HOSKING Sarah D1G ALP DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

124 PARSONS Winter D5G ALP DNF DNF

Did Not Start - Run 2 (5)

125 PARSONS Beatrice D5G ALP DNS DNS
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126 WHITWORTH Saasha D1G ALP DNS DNS

127 JACKSON Sophie D1G ALP DNS DNS

128 GARDENER Deb D1G ALP DNS DNS

129 HOSKING Sarah D1G ALP DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

124 PARSONS Winter D5G ALP DNF DNF
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  Division 5 Girls Alpine  

1 123 BRAMALL Tilly 1:31.23 1:33.26 3:04.49

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

125 PARSONS Beatrice DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

124 PARSONS Winter DNF DNF

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

125 PARSONS Beatrice DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

124 PARSONS Winter DNF DNF

  Division 4 Girls Alpine  

1 122 WILSON Chilli 33.84 33.50 1:07.34

2 121 HANCOCK Zuri 41.80 39.62 1:21.42 14.08

  Division 3 Girls Alpine  

1 117 BACON Annabelle 34.45 34.36 1:08.81
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NEUWRITH Florian (AUT) NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 11:30 11:45

LIST n°20190620

VolaSoftControlPdf

Toorak College

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Division

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

27/07/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 27/07/2019 at 12:03  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

2 118 MENZIES Tess 35.07 36.11 1:11.18 2.37

3 119 BYRNE Laura 35.49 35.80 1:11.29 2.48

4 120 MENZIES Emma 36.37 36.62 1:12.99 4.18

  Division 2 Girls Alpine  

1 114 BOLITHO Mia 34.74 34.24 1:08.98

2 115 HARMAN Sophie 36.45 35.09 1:11.54 2.56

3 116 CAMERON Phoebe 36.63 1:03.03 1:39.66 30.68

  Division 1 Girls Alpine  

1 130 HOSKING Jessica 27.33 26.55 53.88

2 111 SAYERS Ella 27.87 27.18 55.05 1.17

3 113 STOCKER Molly 31.49 33.09 1:04.58 10.70

4 112 GAMON Corinne 32.76 32.99 1:05.75 11.87

Did Not Start - Run 1 (4)

126 WHITWORTH Saasha DNS DNS

127 JACKSON Sophie DNS DNS

128 GARDENER Deb DNS DNS

129 HOSKING Sarah DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (4)

126 WHITWORTH Saasha DNS DNS

127 JACKSON Sophie DNS DNS

128 GARDENER Deb DNS DNS

129 HOSKING Sarah DNS DNS


